
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2000; Name=
LOVELADY JAMES E JR;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200004070001
15281

04/07/2000
10:08:28

LOVELADY
JAMES E JR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

200004260001
35391

04/26/2000
09:50:29

LOVELADY
JAMES E JR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

200011080003
88721

11/08/2000
12:53:02

LOVELADY
JAMES E JR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

200002150000
47741

02/15/2000
10:34:22

LOVELADY
JAMES E JR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY


