Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= LOVELADY JAMES E JR;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200004070001 15281	04/07/2000 10:08:28	LOVELADY JAMES E JR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
200004260001 35391	04/26/2000 09:50:29	LOVELADY JAMES E JR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
200011080003 88721	11/08/2000 12:53:02	LOVELADY JAMES E JR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
200002150000 47741	02/15/2000 10:34:22	LOVELADY JAMES E JR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						